
Ref: SP/T-1735 Date: 03 Dec 2021

'<ITqrJI nsfitufion nf ~ nBinrrrs (JlnMa)
AN ISO 9001 : 2015 CERTIFIED ORGANISATION

(ESTABLISHED 1920. INCORPORATED BY ROYAL CHARTER 1935)
8 Gokhale Road, Kolkata-700 020

}l Century of Service to the Nation

.Tender No : T- 1735
Due Date: 10 Dec 2021

Dear Sir,

Quotation is invited for supply of LEDlights etc. as per enclosed BOQ. The rates
shall remain valid till 31 March 2022 and order will be placed as and when required.

Your sealed quotation enclosing the attached BOQ duly filled-in mentioning Basic
Price and GST separately and other relevant details including acceptance of Tender
conditions should reach the undersigned within 10 Dec 2021 by 4 P.M mentioning the
tender no. and due date on the top of the envelope.

Tender Condition
• Payment will be made after satisfactory supply of the materials.
• Standard LD clause for delay in supply @ 2% per week or part thereof subject to
maximum 10% of the ordered value

• Receipt of material subject to inspection.

lEI reserves the right to reject the Tender in full or part without assigning any
reason.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Encl. : As stated

~(Shukla Das)
Director (Administration)s

Telephone: 40106299. +91 33-22238311/14/15/16 *•• Web: http://www.ieindia.org



T- 1735
Supply of LED Lights

BOQ

SI No.
Description of Basic Rate Total

Make GST (Rs.) Amount
Item (Rs.)

(Rs.)

1 20 w LED batten (4 feet)
Phillips
Havells

2 1w small thread LED (E-14)
Phillips
Havells

3 12 w LED ceiling light set.
Phillips
Havells

4 6 w LED Mirror light set
Phillips
Havells

5 15 w LED ceiling light set
Phillips
Havells

6 6 w LED spot light set
Phillips
Havells

7 20 w LED batten (4 feet)
Phillips
Havells

8 9 w LED batten (2 feet)
Phillips
Havells

9
T-8 LED Tube light 4 ft (20 w) Phillips
white Havells

10 LED'PL-L4P 18W Essential Phillips
(White) Havells

11 LED PL-L4P 18W Master Phillips
(Warm) Havells

Signature: Stamp / Seal:

Name of the Company:

Address:

Contact No:
Email :


